
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

133

36

41

37

125

34

147

45

52

50

115

136

27

92

Name

Darran Creer

Les Cross

*Tilmann Runck

Marek Wieckowski

*David Hebb

Alexander McVicker

*Vladimir Kotland

Roy Phipps

Tony Russell

Jim Snaith

*Michal Jerabek

Nick Penny

Gary Hutton

Brian Nichol

Machine

750 Nourish Weslake

496 Seeley G50

496 Seeley G50 Mk2

350 Yamaha RD

348 Manx Norton

496 Seeley

730 Yamaha

499 Norstar

500 Seeley NRE Weslake

500 Honda Black Bomber

400 Honda

350 B.S.A. Gold Star

500 Honda

199 Triumph Tiger Cub

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

2

Total Tm

19:15.231

19:37.380

20:16.724

20:16.936

20:43.026

21:01.409

21:14.971

21:27.767

21:28.039

21:42.261

21:44.398

22:40.026

16:30.071

7:48.280

Avg. Speed

79.465

77.970

75.448

75.435

73.852

72.776

72.002

71.286

71.271

70.493

70.377

67.499

77.267

65.346

Best Tm

3:11.129

3:13.259

3:14.678

3:15.930

3:24.664

3:21.555

3:29.167

3:26.399

3:27.298

3:33.816

3:32.886

3:44.386

3:13.411

3:51.104

Best Speed

80.051

79.168

78.591

78.089

74.757

75.910

73.147

74.128

73.807

71.557

71.869

68.186

79.106

66.204

In Lap

2

4

6

6

5

6

2

6

6

5

5

2

3

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22.149

Avg. Speed

79.465

Best Lap Tm

3:11.129

Best Speed

80.051

Best Lap by

133 - Darran Creer
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ACU Permit No. ACU 31170

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

30th May 2011

2/3/5/6 SUPPORT RACE

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:33:08

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

30/05/2011 09:30

2011 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


